
Workbook Fee Schedule 2019-2020 
 
 
7th Grade 
 
Student Planner  $3.00 
Ag Fee   $5.00 
Science Lab Fee                $7.00 
Art    $5.00 
Publication Fee          $15.00 
Total            $35.00 
 
 
 
 
8th Grade 

 
Student Planner  $3.00 
PE Fee   $3.00 
Science Lab fee        $7.00 
Publication Fee          $15.00 
Total            $28.00 
 
***If your 8th grade student takes Algebra there is an additional $9.00 fee*** 
 
 
 
 


